Area AA/NA/ALANON/GA/Zoom Meetings (Rev. 3/2023)

[Closed) = Members Only
[Open) = Open to Public
(Hybrid} = In-Person and Virtually via Zoom
(Zoom) = Virtually via Zoom (pg. 2)

This is a partial list of AA/ALANON meetings in the Marshall and surrounding area. You may wish to also check
area newspaper, AA members, or contact Project Turnabout - Marshall (507-532-3008) or Project Turnabout -

Granite Falls (1-800-862-1453). If you find a meeting has changed, please contact Project Turnabout in Marshall so
that corrections can be made. Thank you!

All Marshall Meetings
Meeting Type Time Day Location
Most Excellent Way (Open)  7PM Monday Grace Life Church, Marshall MN

NA (Closed) 7PM Monday Christ United Presbyterian, 400 West Lyon 5t.
NA (Closed) 7PM Tuesday Christ United Presbyterian, 400 West Lyon St.
Women's AA [Open) 6:30PM Tuesday Living Word Lutheran, 800 E Southview Court
AA Prairie Group (Open) 7PM Tuesday Good Shepherd Lutheran Church
AA (Hybrid) NOON Wednesday  In-person: St. Stephens Lutheran, 1301 South
4th St.
Zoom ID: 512 875 872 / PW: 030579
NA (Closed) 8PM Thursday Christ United Presbyterian, 400 West Lyon 5t
AA Step Study 6:30PM Friday In-person: St. Stephens Lutheran, 1301 South
(Closed/Hybrid) 4th St.
Zoom ID: 241 782 719 / PW: 009149
NA (Closed) 7PM Friday Christ United Presbyterian, 400 West Lyon St.
AA (Open/Closed) 8PM Friday (2nd & St. Stephens Lutheran, 1301 South 4th 5t.
4th Open / 1st
& 3rd Closed)
AA (Book Study) 8AM Saturday Open Door Church, 711 N. Bruce St.
NA (Closed) 7PM Saturday Christ United Presbyterian, 400 West Lyon St
(Joel D: 507-829-0174)
AA 7PM Sunday Open Door Church, 711 N. Bruce St.



Zoom Meetings

Meeting Type Time Day Zoom Information
Step Study 8PM Everyday Zoom 1D: 573 053 0246 (no
password needed)
164 and Beyond 11AM & Everyday Zoom ID: 677 567 7559 (no
(164andBeyond.org) 10PM password needed)
319 AA Marathon Group 24/7 Everyday Zoom 1D: 874 8843 9072 / PW:
267482

Women in Recovery 7PM Sunday Zoom ID: 733 579 587 / PW: 164467



Clara City

Redwood Falls

Meeting Type

SUNDAY

Time

AA (Tri-Community Open) 7FPM

AA

ALANON

AA (Open)

NA (Closed)

AA (Closed)

GA

AA

7PM

7PM

7PM

10AM

7PM

4PM

6PM

7PM

7PM

Location

Emmanuel Lutheran Church, 204 2nd
Avenue NE (Use Parish Hall Entrance -
West side) (Todd Osthus: 320-212-
8676)

Alano Club, 145 8th Ave., Granite Falls,
MN (320-564-0950)

Alano Club, 145 8th Ave., Granite Falls,
MN (320-564-0950)

Open Door Church, 711 N. Bruce 5t,
Marshall MN

Club 121, 121 N 1st 5t, Montevideo -
Entrance on Sherman Ave (Contact:
Wayne 320-269-6733 / Steve H 320-
226-2871 / Cynthia 320-226-5793 /
Steve 320-226-7911 / Megan 612-772-
6277)

100 North Washington St, New Ulm

Redwood Alano Club, 1008 5. Ramsey,
Redwood Falls, MN

Redwood Alano Club, 1008 S. Ramsey,
Redwood Falls, MN {Contact: Bob A. -
507-430-3100 / Vern M 763-250-
8762)

Redwood Alano Club, 1008 5, Ramsey,
Redwood Falls, MN

First English Lutheran Church, Tyler,
MN

1127 Sherwood Street, Worthington,

10:30AM  MN



Granite Falls

Morton

Meeting Type

AA (Closed)

AA

AA (Closed)

AA

AA (Closed)

ALANON

AA (Book Study)

NA (Step Study)
Most Excellent Way

ALANON {Zoom)

AA (Step Study)

MONDAY

Time

6:30PM

8:30AM

7PM

7FM

12:30PM

7PM

7PM

7FM

8AM

7PM
7EM

7PM

7PM

Location

Alano Building, 205 16th St. N, Benson MN

Big Stone Community Center, 256
Washington, Big Stone City SD (Contact:
Arnie A 605-432-6386 or 605-949-0306 /
Rod 605-880-8975)

0ld Vet Clinic, 1990 City Road 3 (Contact:
Roger 507-530-2208 / Doug 507-829-
6045)

St. Gabriels' Catholic School, Room 4 (use
north door), Fulda MN

Alano Club, 145 8th Avenue, Granite Falls,
MN (320-564-0950)

Alano Club, 145 8th Avenue, Granite Falls,
MN

Faith Lutheran Church, 106 8th Street W
(use northwest door), Madison, MN
[Contact: Paul 320-598-3660)

Faith Lutheran Church, 106 8th Street W
(use northwest door), Madison, MN
(Contact: Lillian 320-598-3535)

Open Door Church, 711 N. Bruce 5t,
Marshall MN

Christ United Presbyterian, 400 West Lyon
Street Marshall

Grace Life Chureh, Marshall, MN

Zoom ID: 251 475 2495 / PW: 343118

City Hall, 220 West 2nd St, Morton MN



Meeting Type

ALANON

NA

MONDAY

(Continued)

Time

8PM

7PM

10AM &

6:30PM

7PM

7PM

6:30PM

Location

Grant County Courthouse - SW door
(Contact: Arnie 605-949-0306)

205 North 8th Street, Montevideo, MN

1521 South Broadway St, New Ulm MN

New Life Baptist Church {Contact: Alicia H
320-364-9624) **Childcare available if
needed and fellowship at 6:30PM**

217 Brackenridge St SW, Sleepy Eye, MN

1127 Sherwood Street, Worthington, MN



Appleton

Granite Falls

Minneota

Montevideo

Meeting Type

AA (Open)

Journey to Freedom

ALANON

AA (Closed)

Women's AA (Open)

NA (Closed)

AA Prairie Group
(Open)

AA/NA

AA (Open)

ALANON

TUESDAY

Time

6:30PM

7PM

6:30PM

6:30PM

7PM

6:30PM
7PM

7PM

7PM

7PM

8PM

6:30PM

Location

Zion Lutheran Church (Contact: Maddie
651-675-8444 [ Derald 320-576-2205)

Victory Christian Church, 1010 Lake
Yankton Avenue, Balaton, MN

205 16th Street North, Benson, MN
Speaker Meeting last Tuesday every
month (except Dec.)

205 16th Street North, Benson, MN
Speaker Meeting last Tuesday every
month (except Dec.)

Alano Club, 145 8th Avenue, Granite Falls,
MN (320-564-0950)

Living Word Lutheran, 800 E Southview
Court, Marshall MN

Christ United Presbyterian, 400 West
Lyon Street, Marshall MN

Good Shepherd Lutheran Church, Marshall
MN

Minneota Manor, Lunch Area or Clinic,
Minneota, MN

Club 121, 121 N 1st St, Montevideo -
Entrance on Sherman Ave (Contact:
Wayne 320-269-6733 / Steve 320-226-
7911)

National Guard Armory (basement),
Olivia, MN

Senior Citizen Building, 200 Monroe,
Ortonville, MN (Contact: Lila 320-815-
4358)



Pipestone

Redwood Falls

Meeting Type

NA

AA (Closed)

ALANON

NA (Open)

AA

AA/ALANON

NA
AA (Women)

AA - Newcomers

AA

TUESDAY

(Continued)

Time

8PM

7:30PM

8PM

8PM

7:30FM

8PM

8PM

5PM
5:15PM
8PM

8PM

Location

Senior Citizen Building, 200 Monroe,
Ortonville, MN (Contact: Nate 815-751-2350 /
Arnie 605-949-0306 / Lila 320-815-4358 /
Sue 320-305-2301)

Peace United Methodist Church, 500 7th 5t SE,
Pipestone, MN

Redwood Alano Club, 1008 S. Ramsey,
Redwood Falls, MN - Big Bookand 12 x 12

Redwood Alano Club, 1008 5. Ramsey,
Redwood Falls, MN

Saint Anne's Church, 2747 29th Street, Slayton,
MN

St. Raphaels, Springfield, MN

Church of Christ, Corner of 1st and Rowland
Street, Tracy, MN

Alano Club, 920 Diagonal Road Worthington,
MN (Contact: Craig 507-360-3429)

1127 Sherwood Street, Worthington, MN
1127 Sherwood Street, Worthington, MN

American Lutheran Church, 915 Winifred
Street, Worthington, MN



Graceville

Granite Falls

Luverne

Redwood Falls

Renville

Meeting Type

AA/ALANON

AA

AA

ALANON

AA

AA (Hybrid)

AA (Closed)

AA (Closed)
AA

AA

NA

WEDNESDAY

Time

7PM

7:30PM

12:30PM

7PM

7FM

NOON

8PM

7PM

7PM

8PM

7PM

8PM

8PM

Location

City Armory Basement, Dawson, MN (Contact:
Rick 320-226-2447 [ Mort 320-841-1085)

City Hall, 419 Studdart Avenue, Graceville, MN
(Contact: Roger 320-500-0231 / Greg 320-748-
7689 [ Jack 320-748-7632)

Alano Club, 145 8th Avenue, Granite Falls, MN
(320-564-0950)
Alano Club, 145 8th Avenue, Granite Falls, MN
(320-564-0950)

Hospital (basement), Luverne, MN

In-person: 5t. Stephens Lutheran, 1301 South
4th St, Marshall MN
Zoom: Zoom 1D: 512 875 872 / PW: 030579

Emmanuel Lutheran Church

Club 121, 121 N 1st St, Montevideo - Entrance
on Sherman Ave

Lower Sioux Community Center, Morton, MN
Municipal Building (basement), Pipestone, MN

Redwood Alano Club, 1008 S. Ramsey,
Redwood Falls, MN

First Lutheran Church, Renville, MN

Fire Hall, Storden, MN



WEDNESDAY

(Continued)

Meeting Type Time Location
Wabasso
AA 8PM Nursing Home, Wabasso, MN
Windom
Upstairs - Old Fire Hall, 428 9th Street, Windom
NA 7PM MN
dstoc

Catholic Church - 121 Smith Street, Woodstock
Women's Recovery 7:30PM  MN



Appleton

Benson

Sian

Granite F

Hanley Falls

Lower Sioux

Milbank

tevide

Meeting Type
AA (Closed)

AA/ALANON

AA

AA

NA (Closed)

AA (Closed)

AA (Closed)

AA

AA - BB Study

AA

AA

THURSDAY

Time

7PM

11:30AM

7PM

7P=

8PM

NOON

8PM

6:30PM

7PM

8PM

8PM

8PM

NOON

8FPM

Location

Sr. Citizen's Building, Appleton, MN
205 16th Street North, Benson, MN
Gleasner Building, Bird Island, MN

Alano Club, 145 8th Avenue, Granite Falls, MN
{32[}—564-{]95E}}

Legion Hall, Hanley Falls, MN (Shirley - 507-
829-3106)

Lower Sioux Hall

Christ United Presbyterian, 400 West Lyon
Street, Marshall MN

Emmanuel Lutheran Church

Club 121, 121 N 1st 5t, Montevideo - Entrance
on Sherman Ave

1521 South Broadway St, New Ulm MN
Municipal Building (basement), Pipestone, MN
St. Ann's Hall (school], Slayton MN

1127 Sherwood Street, Worthington, MN

1127 Sherwood Street, Worthington, MN

10



Appleton

Balaton

Benson

Browns Valley

Granite Falls

Marshall

Meeting Type

AA

AA

AA

AA Step Study
(Closed/Hybrid)

NA (Closed)

AA (2nd & 4th
Open / 1st & 3rd
Closed)

NA

FRIDAY

Time

8PM

7PM

7PM

7PM

6PM

8PM

8PM

6:30PM

7PM

a8PM

7PM

7:30PM

Location

Senior Citizen's Building, Appleton, MN
(Contact: John 320-596-2188 / Jim 320-289-
1658 / Derald 320-596-2205)

Trinity Lutheran Church, Balaton, MN

205 16th Street North, Benson, MN (Contact:
Steve A, 320-843-3262)

Browns Valley Community Center 106, 4th St.
S., Browns Valley, MN (Contact: Dave D. 320-
305-0458 / Julie M. 320-305-4166)

Alano Club, 145 8th Avenue, Granite Falls, MN
(320-564-0950)

Alano Club, 145 8th Avenue, Granite Falls, MN
(320-564-0950)

Open meeting at Communication building in
Basement

In-person: St. Stephens Lutheran, 1301 South
4th St, Marshall MN
Zoom 1D: 241 782 719 / PW: 009149

Christ United Presbyterian, 400 West Lyon
Street, Marshall, MN

St. Stephens Lutheran, 1301 South 4th St,
Marshall

Hope Lutheran Church, 113 § Jefferson,
Basement Cafeteria (use side door entrance)
(Contact: Ben 507-530-3681)

"Friends in Recovery”, Our Savior's Lutheran
Church, 222 North 4th

{Use alley door near south parking lot )
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New Ulm

Pipestone

Redwood Falls

Waoodstock

Meeting Type
AA

AA

NA

FRIDAY

(Continued)
Time Location

7PM 1521 South Broadway St, New Ulm MN

8PM Municipal Building (basement), Pipestone, MN
Redwood Alano Club, 1008 S. Ramsey,

8PFM Redwood Falls, MN
American Reform Church, 130 Dakota Street
North, Woodstock, MN (Centact: Megan D.

8PM 507-215-3111)

5:15PM 1127 Sherwood Street, Worthington, MN

12



SATURDAY

Meeting Type Time Location
Granite Falls
Alano Club, 145 8th Avenue, Granite Falls, MN
AA (Open) 7PM (320-564-0950)
Marshall
Open Door Church, 711 N. Bruce Street,
AA {Book Study) BAM Marshall MN
Christ United Presbyterian, 400 West Lyon
Street, Marshall MN (Contact: Joel 507-829-
NA (Clased) 7PM 0174)
Montevideo
Club 121, 121 N 1st St, Montevideo - Entrance
AA (Closed) 10AM on Sherman Ave
MNew Ulm
AA 8PM Below Qwik Trip, New Ulm MN
Pipestone
AA 8PM Municipal Building (basement), Pipestone, MN
Redwood Falls
AA (Women's) 2PM 1008 S. Ramsey, Redwood Falls, MN
Woodstock
AA/ALANON 8PM Reformed Church, Woodstock, MN
Worthington
AA 9AM 1127 Sherwood Street, Worthington, MN

Sk b ok st ok o oo o e o e e oo o s e ool o o e R b bk sk sk sk etk ol R ol R R R R

Contacts for Alano Club, Granite Falls:
Eric: 320-841-1561

Becky: 320-564-4132

Mark: 320-841-7324

Alano Club: 320-564-0950 (leave message)

Contact for Club 121, Montevideo:
Vern M; 763-250-8762

For a complete list of all NA meetings in Minnesota, visit www.naminnesota.org or call the NA Minnesota
Helpline Toll Free at 1-800-767-7676.

For a complete list of all the AA meetings in Minnesota, visit www.aaminnesata.org

13



i

EnEtE T RS

= e et

RIR=00 sy anesElann ¥ sjlFesialn

§ “Iﬂ:.--l;lqll-‘

I~ Vs | |6 L R L
A rmc g™
-l [ r". I T Al Y ::l-._-JI |.' b= ﬁ
e TE T ol D mnc® el
wFin
y— L {TERET © R I e B (U
P e -1' 1
' WIS A ey
(TR DURSYE=m0n | 1 e osiadlnn g "
AN i an =g
PR e B! B il e i

i _l-il_l

- Yy In L)

-l.lr.i..hl.l.ll .. -

=t

I

Wil

aliiz

e

= T PE  raes

vl T "n.'l'li?i s

et o

IR
fp & bt

TRl
-1
viaF e, e
i L e
‘J‘!'I' . i
K3
N
aE
e e tiimwta
PO AN
H®A 1= "JI‘
AL ALLA '
St gy
A
- =y - (N S ®  BlEpasT
LTI A IT-‘i' !“'li-
1 i
. PRl
d v I -
1 s

Sotee= M

il b "N
I




