Area AA/NA/ALANON/GA/Zoom Meetings (Rev. 3/2023)

(Closed) = Members Only (Open) = Open to Public (Hybrid) = In-Person and Virtually via Zoom (Zoom) = Virtually via Zoom (pg. 2)

This is a partial list of AA/ALANON meetings in the Marshall and surrounding area. You may wish to also check area newspaper, AA members, or contact Project Turnabout - Marshall (507-532-3008) or Project Turnabout - Granite Falls (1-800-862-1453). If you find a meeting has changed, please contact Project Turnabout in Marshall so that corrections can be made. Thank you!

All Marshall Meetings

7PM 7PM 7PM 6:30PM	Monday Monday Tuesday Tuesday	Grace Life Church, Marshall MN Christ United Presbyterian, 400 West Lyon St. Christ United Presbyterian, 400 West Lyon St.
7PM	Tuesday	
		Christ United Presbyterian, 400 West Lyon St.
6:30PM	Tugeday	
	ruesuay	Living Word Lutheran, 800 E Southview Court
7PM	Tuesday	Good Shepherd Lutheran Church
NOON	Wednesday	In-person: St. Stephens Lutheran, 1301 South 4th St. Zoom ID: 512 875 872 / PW: 030579
8PM	Thursday	Christ United Presbyterian, 400 West Lyon St.
6:30PM	Friday	In-person: St. Stephens Lutheran, 1301 South 4th St. Zoom ID: 241 782 719 / PW: 009149
7PM	Friday	Christ United Presbyterian, 400 West Lyon St.
8PM	Friday (2nd & 4th Open / 1st & 3rd Closed)	St. Stephens Lutheran, 1301 South 4th St.
8AM	Saturday	Open Door Church, 711 N. Bruce St.
7PM	Saturday	Christ United Presbyterian, 400 West Lyon St. (Joel D: 507-829-0174)
7PM	Sunday	Open Door Church, 711 N. Bruce St.
	7PM NOON 8PM 6:30PM 7PM 8PM 8AM 7PM	7PM Tuesday NOON Wednesday 8PM Thursday 6:30PM Friday 7PM Friday 8PM Friday (2nd & 4th Open / 1st & 3rd Closed) 8AM Saturday 7PM Saturday

Zoom Meetings

Meeting Type	Time	Day	Zoom Information
Step Study	8PM	Everyday	Zoom ID: 573 053 0246 (no password needed)
164 and Beyond (164andBeyond.org)	11AM & 10PM	Everyday	Zoom ID: 677 567 7559 (no password needed)
319 AA Marathon Group	24/7	Everyday	Zoom ID: 874 8843 9072 / PW: 267482
Women in Recovery	7PM	Sunday	Zoom ID: 733 579 587 / PW: 16446

SUNDAY

	Meeting Type	Time	Location
Clara City			Emmanuel Lutheran Church, 204 2nd Avenue NE (Use Parish Hall Entrance - West side) (Todd Osthus: 320-212-
	AA (Tri-Community Open)	7PM	8676)
Granite Falls	AA	7PM	Alano Club, 145 8th Ave., Granite Falls, MN (320-564-0950)
	ALANON	7PM	Alano Club, 145 8th Ave., Granite Falls, MN (320-564-0950)
Marshall	AA	7PM	Open Door Church, 711 N. Bruce St, Marshall MN
<u>Montevideo</u>	AA (Open)	10AM	Club 121, 121 N 1st St, Montevideo - Entrance on Sherman Ave (Contact: Wayne 320-269-6733 / Steve H 320- 226-2871 / Cynthia 320-226-5793 / Steve 320-226-7911 / Megan 612-772- 6277)
New Ulm	AA	7PM	100 North Washington St, New Ulm
Redwood Falls	NA (Closed) AA (Closed)	4PM 6PM	Redwood Alano Club, 1008 S. Ramsey, Redwood Falls, MN Redwood Alano Club, 1008 S. Ramsey, Redwood Falls, MN (Contact: Bob A 507-430-3100 / Vern M 763-250- 8762)
	GA	7PM	Redwood Alano Club, 1008 S. Ramsey, Redwood Falls, MN
Tyler	AA	7PM	First English Lutheran Church, Tyler, MN
Worthington	AA	10:30AM	1127 Sherwood Street, Worthington, MN

MONDAY

	Meeting Type	Time	Location
Benson			
Dr. Cr. Cr.	AA (Closed)	6:30PM	Alano Building, 205 16th St. N, Benson MN
Big Stone City, SD			
	AA	8:30AM	Big Stone Community Center, 256 Washington, Big Stone City SD (Contact: Arnie A 605-432-6386 or 605-949-0306 / Rod 605-880-8975)
Canby			
	AA (Closed)	7PM	Old Vet Clinic, 1990 City Road 3 (Contact: Roger 507-530-2208 / Doug 507-829- 6045)
Fulda			
	AA	7PM	St. Gabriels' Catholic School, Room 4 (use north door), Fulda MN
Granite Falls			
	AA	12:30PM	Alano Club, 145 8th Avenue, Granite Falls, MN (320-564-0950)
	AA	7PM	Alano Club, 145 8th Avenue, Granite Falls, MN
Madison			THE STATE OF THE S
	AA (Closed)	7PM	Faith Lutheran Church, 106 8th Street W (use northwest door), Madison, MN (Contact: Paul 320-598-3660)
	ALANON	7PM	Faith Lutheran Church, 106 8th Street W (use northwest door), Madison, MN (Contact: Lillian 320-598-3535)
Marshall			
	AA (Book Study)	8AM	Open Door Church, 711 N. Bruce St, Marshall MN
	NA (Step Study)	7PM	Christ United Presbyterian, 400 West Lyon Street Marshall
	Most Excellent Way	7PM	Grace Life Church, Marshall, MN
	ALANON (Zoom)	7PM	Zoom ID: 251 475 2495 / PW: 343118
Morton			
	AA (Step Study)	7PM	City Hall, 220 West 2nd St, Morton MN

MONDAY

	Meeting Type	Time	Location
Milbank	AA	8PM	Grant County Courthouse - SW door (Contact: Arnie 605-949-0306)
<u>Montevideo</u>	ALANON	7PM	205 North 8th Street, Montevideo, MN
New Ulm	AA	10AM & 6:30PM	1521 South Broadway St, New Ulm MN
Ortonville	NA	7PM	New Life Baptist Church (Contact: Alicia H 320-364-9624) **Childcare available if needed and fellowship at 6:30PM**
Sleepy Eye	AA	7PM	217 Brackenridge St SW, Sleepy Eye, MN
Worthington	AA	6:30PM	1127 Sherwood Street, Worthington, MN

TUESDAY

Meeting Type	Time	Location
AA (Open)	6:30PM	Zion Lutheran Church (Contact: Maddie 651-675-8444 / Derald 320-576-2205)
Journey to Freedom	7PM	Victory Christian Church, 1010 Lake Yankton Avenue, Balaton, MN
AA	6:30PM	205 16th Street North, Benson, MN Speaker Meeting last Tuesday every month (except Dec.)
		205 16th Street North, Benson, MN
ALANON	6:30PM	Speaker Meeting last Tuesday every month (except Dec.)
AA (Closed)	7PM	Alano Club, 145 8th Avenue, Granite Falls, MN (320-564-0950)
Women's AA (Open)	6:30PM	Living Word Lutheran, 800 E Southview Court, Marshall MN
NA (Closed)	7PM	Christ United Presbyterian, 400 West Lyon Street, Marshall MN
AA Prairie Group (Open)	7PM	Good Shepherd Lutheran Church, Marshall MN
AA/NA	7PM	Minneota Manor, Lunch Area or Clinic, Minneota, MN
AA (Open)	7PM	Club 121, 121 N 1st St, Montevideo - Entrance on Sherman Ave (Contact: Wayne 320-269-6733 / Steve 320-226- 7911)
and the second second of the s		-
AA	8PM	National Guard Armory (basement), Olivia, MN
ALANON	6:30PM	Senior Citizen Building, 200 Monroe, Ortonville, MN (Contact: Lila 320-815- 4358)
	AA (Open) Journey to Freedom AA ALANON AA (Closed) Women's AA (Open) NA (Closed) AA Prairie Group (Open) AA/NA AA (Open) AA	AA (Open) 6:30PM AA 6:30PM ALANON 6:30PM AA (Closed) 7PM Women's AA (Open) 6:30PM NA (Closed) 7PM AA Prairie Group (Open) 7PM AA/NA 7PM AA (Open) 7PM AA (Open) 7PM

TUESDAY

	Meeting Type	Time	Location
Ortonville			Senior Citizen Building, 200 Monroe, Ortonville, MN (Contact: Nate 815-751-2350 /
	AA	8PM	Arnie 605-949-0306 / Lila 320-815-4358 / Sue 320-305-2301)
Pipestone			
	NA	7:30PM	Peace United Methodist Church, 500 7th St SE, Pipestone, MN
Redwood Falls			
	AA (Closed)	8PM	Redwood Alano Club, 1008 S. Ramsey, Redwood Falls, MN - Big Book and 12 x 12
	ALANON	8PM	Redwood Alano Club, 1008 S. Ramsey, Redwood Falls, MN
Slayton			
	NA (Open)	7:30PM	Saint Anne's Church, 2747 29th Street, Slayton, MN
Springfield			
	AA	8PM	St. Raphaels, Springfield, MN
Tracy			material Property Material Material Material Conference of the Con
	AA/ALANON	8PM	Church of Christ, Corner of 1st and Rowland Street, Tracy, MN
Worthington			
	NA	5PM	Alano Club, 920 Diagonal Road Worthington, MN (Contact: Craig 507-360-3429)
	AA (Women)	5:15PM	1127 Sherwood Street, Worthington, MN
	AA - Newcomers	8РМ	1127 Sherwood Street, Worthington, MN
	AA	8PM	American Lutheran Church, 915 Winifred Street, Worthington, MN

WEDNESDAY

Meeting Type	Time	Location
AA/ALANON	7PM	City Armory Basement, Dawson, MN (Contact: Rick 320-226-2447 / Mort 320-841-1085)
		C'- H. N. 410 C. 11 . 4
AA	7:30PM	City Hall, 419 Studdart Avenue, Graceville, MN (Contact: Roger 320-500-0231 / Greg 320-748- 7689 / Jack 320-748-7632)
AA	12:30PM	Alano Club, 145 8th Avenue, Granite Falls, MN (320-564-0950)
ALANON	7PM	Alano Club, 145 8th Avenue, Granite Falls, MN (320-564-0950)
AA	7PM	Hospital (basement), Luverne, MN
		In-person: St. Stephens Lutheran, 1301 South
AA (Hybrid)	NOON	4th St, Marshall MN Zoom: Zoom ID: 512 875 872 / PW: 030579
AA (Closed)	8PM	Emmanuel Lutheran Church
AA (Closed)	7PM	Club 121, 121 N 1st St, Montevideo - Entrance on Sherman Ave
AA	7PM	Lower Sioux Community Center, Morton, MN
AA	8PM	Municipal Building (basement), Pipestone, MN
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
NA	7PM	Redwood Alano Club, 1008 S. Ramsey, Redwood Falls, MN
AA	8PM	First Lutheran Church, Renville, MN
AA	8PM	Fire Hall, Storden, MN
	AA/ALANON AA ALANON AA AA (Hybrid) AA (Closed) AA AA AA AA	AA/ALANON 7PM AA 7:30PM AA 12:30PM AA 7PM AA 7PM AA (Closed) 8PM AA (Closed) 7PM AA 7PM AA 7PM AA 7PM AA 8PM NA 7PM AA 8PM

WEDNESDAY

	Meeting Type	Time	Location
Wabasso	AA	8РМ	Nursing Home, Wabasso, MN
Windom	NA	7PM	Upstairs - Old Fire Hall, 428 9th Street, Windom MN
Woodstock	Women's Recovery	7:30PM	Catholic Church - 121 Smith Street, Woodstock MN

THURSDAY

	Meeting Type	Time	Location
Appleton	AA (Closed)	7PM	Sr. Citizen's Building, Appleton, MN
Benson	.a. (diodea)	* * ***	or. citizen a bunding, Appreton, MN
22.1001.	AA/ALANON	11:30AM	205 16th Street North, Benson, MN
Bird Island			
	AA	7PM	Gleasner Building, Bird Island, MN
Granite Falls			Al
	AA	7P<	Alano Club, 145 8th Avenue, Granite Falls, MN (320-564-0950)
Hanley Falls			
	AA	8PM	Legion Hall, Hanley Falls, MN (Shirley - 507- 829-3106)
Lower Sioux			
	AA	NOON	Lower Sioux Hall
Marshall			Chairt Hair of Day And Annual Annual Annual
	NA (Closed)	8PM	Christ United Presbyterian, 400 West Lyon Street, Marshall MN
Milbank			
	AA (Closed)	6:30PM	Emmanuel Lutheran Church
Montevideo			a 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
	AA (Closed)	7PM	Club 121, 121 N 1st St, Montevideo - Entrance on Sherman Ave
New Ulm	5) W 10 - W		
	AA	8PM	1521 South Broadway St, New Ulm MN
Pipestone			
21	AA - BB Study	8PM	Municipal Building (basement), Pipestone, MN
Slayton	AA	8PM	St. Ann's Hall (school), Slayton MN
Worthington			
	AA	NOON	1127 Sherwood Street, Worthington, MN
	AA	8РМ	1127 Sherwood Street, Worthington, MN
	9.50(5)	A	The state wood ou eet, worthington, MIN

FRIDAY

	Meeting Type	Time	Location
Appleton			Senior Citizen's Building, Appleton, MN (Contact: John 320-596-2188 / Jim 320-289-
	AA	8PM	1658 / Derald 320-596-2205)
Balaton	AA	7PM	Trinity Lutheran Church, Balaton, MN
Benson	AA	7PM	205 16th Street North, Benson, MN (Contact: Steve A. 320-843-3262)
Browns Valley	AA	7PM	Browns Valley Community Center 106, 4th St. S., Browns Valley, MN (Contact: Dave D. 320-305-0458 / Julie M. 320-305-4166)
Granite Falls			
	AA	6PM	Alano Club, 145 8th Avenue, Granite Falls, MN (320-564-0950)
	AA	8PM	Alano Club, 145 8th Avenue, Granite Falls, MN (320-564-0950)
<u>Ivanhoe</u>	AA	8PM	Open meeting at Communication building in Basement
Marshall	AA Step Study (Closed/Hybrid)	6:30PM	In-person: St. Stephens Lutheran, 1301 South 4th St, Marshall MN Zoom ID: 241 782 719 / PW: 009149
	NA (Closed)	7PM	Christ United Presbyterian, 400 West Lyon Street, Marshall, MN
	AA (2nd & 4th Open / 1st & 3rd Closed)	8PM	St. Stephens Lutheran, 1301 South 4th St, Marshall
<u>Minneota</u>	AA	7PM	Hope Lutheran Church, 113 S Jefferson, Basement Cafeteria (use side door entrance) (Contact: Ben 507-530-3681)
<u>Montevideo</u>	NA	7:30PM	"Friends in Recovery", Our Savior's Lutheran Church, 222 North 4th (Use alley door near south parking lot)

FRIDAY

ation
St, New Ulm MN
sement), Pipestone, MN
008 S. Ramsey,
ch, 130 Dakota Street
(Contact: Megan D.
Worthington, MN

SATURDAY

	Meeting Type	Time	Location	
<u>Granite Falls</u>	AA (Open)	7PM	Alano Club, 145 8th Avenue, Granite Falls, MN (320-564-0950)	
<u>Marshall</u>	AA (Book Study)	8AM	Open Door Church, 711 N. Bruce Street, Marshall MN	
	NA (Closed)	7PM	Christ United Presbyterian, 400 West Lyon Street, Marshall MN (Contact: Joel 507-829- 0174)	
<u>Montevideo</u>	AA (Closed)	10AM	Club 121, 121 N 1st St, Montevideo - Entrance on Sherman Ave	
New Ulm	AA	8PM	Below Qwik Trip, New Ulm MN	
<u>Pipestone</u>	AA	8PM	Municipal Building (basement), Pipestone, Mi	
Redwood Falls	AA (Women's)	2PM	1008 S. Ramsey, Redwood Falls, MN	
Woodstock	AA/ALANON	8PM	Reformed Church, Woodstock, MN	
Worthington	AA	9AM	1127 Sherwood Street, Worthington, MN	

Contacts for Alano Club, Granite Falls:

Eric: 320-841-1561 Becky: 320-564-4132 Mark: 320-841-7324

Alano Club: 320-564-0950 (leave message)

Contact for Club 121, Montevideo:

Vern M: 763-250-8762

For a complete list of all NA meetings in Minnesota, visit www.naminnesota.org or call the NA Minnesota Helpline Toll Free at 1-800-767-7676.

For a complete list of all the AA meetings in Minnesota, visit www.aaminnesota.org

FACISTIC TAX

many the Ref. | while the first